Posto

10

11

12

13

14

15

Dorsal

169

176

178

180

311

182

170

168

179

171

181

175

309

174

177

XIl CARREIRA XOVENES ATLETAS O PORRINO

INFANTIL FEMININO

Nome e apelidos

FONSECA ALONSO, ALDARA

MORGADO RODRIGUEZ, MARCELA

PEREIRA DA SILVA, TANIA
LAGO PIRES, NEREA

GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, UXIiA
RODRIGUEZ HUERTAS, UXIA
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ANTELA
CARRERA DURAN, CARMEN
SOUSA GOMES, BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ ACUNA, CARMEN
BURGOS ARGIBAY, NOA
VAGHETTI D’AMBROSIO, JULIA
MIGUEZ VILA, LAURA
FERNANDEZ DIZ, CELIA

VARELA ANDE, ANTIA

domingo, 05 de marzo de 2017

05 - MARZO - 2017

Ano

14/08/2004
29/05/2005
22/01/2004
21/07/2005
25/01/2004
02/05/2005
15/10/2005
20/04/2005
08/07/2004
22/06/2005
16/10/2005
02/01/2005
05/07/2005
30/03/2005

05/02/2005

Club Licenza
CSCR BEADE AFA140804
S.A. TREGA

CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE ARCOS DE
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA C.A.R
ATLETISMO TUI -THERMALIA
ATLETISMO PORRINO
CSCR BEADE ARM151005
CSCR BEADE CCD200405

CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE ARCOS DE

CSCR BEADE CFA220605
ATLETISMO PORRINO

CASTRO SAN MIGUEL JVD020105
COMESANA SPORTING CLUB

CASTRO SAN MIGUEL CFD300305

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA C.A.R

Paginaldel

Tempo

4:08
4:13
4:16
4:21
4:23
4:27
4:38
4,39
4,43

4,57

5,29
5,39
5,57

6,12



